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Innovation

Always a pioneer, Poufomania takes care of your abso-

lute relaxation, designing floating pouffes, which can be 

used in a pool. A flexible line, based on an innovative 

manufacturing technique, is offering the ideal choice both 

for residences and hotels.
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110x70x75/25cm

65x65/27cm

Como
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160x150x80/30cm

120x90x80/30cm

180x70x80/30cm

Bingo
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135x68x65/35cm
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Design 
makes the 
difference

In the absolute summer mood, where the need to be re-

laxed and carefree comes first, the Sunset Line pouffes –de-

signed by award-winning designer Sotiris Lazou– find their 

place on the beaches, the decks and the pool bars. Using 

particular standards fabrics, they offer smart and practical 

designer details, such as magazine storage pockets.
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135x68x65/30cm120x90x90/30cm

SUNSET 140

SUNSET 120
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Comfort
means 
lifestyle

Their special and ergonomic design, allows the Comfort  

Line pouffes to be the stars in every decorative composi-

tion and in every space –personal, professional, exterior, 

interior, even on a boat. After all, relaxation and design 

excellence know no limits…
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Cookie Bingo

115x70x30/35cm

115x70x30/35cm

180x70x80/30cm

120x90x80/30cm

150x50x30cm

BINGO double 
160x150x80/30cm

90X50X30cm 70X50X30cm
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Bingo

BINGO double 
160x150x80/30cm
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Relax

100x70x75/25cm
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Funky 3seat sofa
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Synthetic zipper

Funky

A “smart solution which follows the changeable requirements of 

the modern space, providing multiple sitting combinations.Flexible 

beanbags with zip (single or corner armchairs)can piece together 

granting unlimited designs of “U shaped sofas”
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Bubble & Stool
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ZeusClassic
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Throne & Stool
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Pear
78x90cm

Pear
85x100cm

Classic
Ø120

Classic
Ø145

100x95x95cm
Throne

80x95x95cm
Zeus
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 Stool

For your furry, loyal friends who certainly 

deserve a comfortable bed to relax in. Va-

riety of sizes and colours; can be kept in-

doors or outdoors; with retractable lining 

to easily wash.

Made for our four-legged family members
Cat and dog bed

PETS

75x75x10cm

50x50x30cm

50x50/30cm 75x75/35cm

100x100/45cm

50x50/8cm

Ø35/45cm

35x35/45cm

45x90/45cm

40x80/45cm

35x70/45cm

35x105/45cm

40x40/45cm 45x45/45cm

Ø40/45cm Ø45/45cm



38 39

DIMENSIONS

Stool

Como Sunset

Relax

Bingo Bingo Bingo

Comfort
Pets

BingoBingo CookieBingo Bingo

Funky

Throne Pear Classic

68cm

135cm
65cm

Sunset Stool Sunset Stool 

150x50x30
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FABRICS
GUIDE
INDOOR
•DENIM
•FLORIDA
•HAMILTON
•MAROCO
•NORDIC
•TUNIS

Breathable Sunbrella Acrylic UV Resistant

Washable Water - repellent

Cotton Fire Retardant

Hand Wash Polysterene

INDOOR & OUTDOOR
•DICKSON
•ORCHESTRA
•PSATHA
•SPRADLING
•SUNBRELLA

DENIM

001 804014 806034 900084 901606

Cover:
• 85% cotton & 15% polyester • Pre-washed • Tear resistance• Limited absorption of liquid spills
Care:
• The outer cover is washable at low temperature (max 30°C).• Do not tumble dry

FLORIDA

FL00 FL58

FL3087

FL813FL16 FL060

FL4071FL1029

FL24 FL69

FL6063FL3082

FL26 FL84

FL9077FL3085

FL56 FL717

FL3086

Cover:
• 74% PVC 4% PU 14% polyester • 8% cotton • Tensile strength • Tear strength • Seam slippage resistance 
• Color fastness to light / rubbing • Abrasion resistant • Fire retardant
Care:
Hand Wash – Stains clean with neutral soap foam. 
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FABRICS
GUIDE

TUNIS

23292325 23312321 2326

2332

2322 2327

2333

2323 2328

2334

2324 2330

Cover:
• 100% PES • Seam slippage resistance • Abrasion resistance • Limited absorption of liquid spills • 
Easy cleaning 
Care:
The outer cover is washable at low temperature (max 30°C). Do not tumble dry.

B62 L71 Z51

DICKSON
Cover:
• 100% Acrylic • Water-repellent • UV Resistant note 7-8 • Tear resistance • 5 years Guarantee • Chlorine resistant
Care:
• The outer cover is washable at low temperature (max 30°C) • Do not tumble dry

PSATHA

K1 K7

K13

K2 K9

K14 K22

K3 K10

K15 K23

K5 K11

K17

K8K6 K12

Cover:
• Polyester / PVC • Suitable for outdoor use • Waterproof • Stable fabric • With UV protection note 5-6 
to light colors 
Care:
The outer cover is washable at low temperature (max 30°C). Do not tumble dry.

FABRICS
GUIDE

NORDIC

114 117

909

130101 119

129131

104 120

132

111 121

905

113 128

906

Cover:
• 50% PES, 35% PAC, 15% PA • Seam slippage resistance • Abrasion resistance • Limited absorption of 
liquid spills • Easy cleaning • Rip resistance
Care:
The outer cover is washable at low temperature (max 30°C). Do not tumble dry.

HAMILTON

MAROCO

2801

2812

2806

2817

2802

2813

2807

2818

2803

2814

28082804

2815

28092805

2816

2810 2811

Cover:
• 100% polyester • Seam slippage resistance • Abrasion resistance • Limited absorption of liquid spills • 
Easy cleaning 
Care:
• The outer cover is washable at low temperature (max 30°C) • Do not tumble dry

Cover:
• 100% PES • Seam slippage resistance • Abrasion resistance • Limited absorption of liquid spills • Easy 
cleaning 
Care:
The outer cover is washable at low temperature (max 30°C). Do not tumble dry.

2350

2361

23552351 23562352 23572353 23582354 2359 2360
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FABRICS
GUIDE

ORCHESTRA

6020

6435

U083

ORC7104

6689

0034

ORC8904

8902

6088

0003

U373

7297

0001

ORC8776

6022

6692

U169

6692

0613

ORC0867

8903

6196

ORC6319

U393

7548

0003

ORC0806

6023

0018

U170

6720

0681

ORC8202

8905

6316

ORC8205 ORC6610

7552

0017

ORC7703

6025

U170

U171

7133

0806

ORC7557

ORC7244

6318

ORC8905

7553

0020

ORCU105

8901

6028

U169

U224

7264

0853

ORC8900

ORC6577

ORC7551

6435

7554

3914

0017

ORC6688

ORC8204

6687

7558

Cover:
• Suitable for outdoor use • Water resistant • Extra tolerance to chlorine -swimming pool areas- •  UV protection 
note 7-8 • color may change with usage as a vintage effect • with a 5 year warranty
Care:
The outer cover is washable at low temperature (max 30°C). Do not tumble dry.

7559

877782047560

8778

82068200

8779

82078201

8891

82388202 8600 8601

FABRICS
GUIDE

SUNBRELLA

3757

3935

3728

3793

3940

3705

3758

3936

3729

3905

3941

3706

3767

3937

3737

3906

3942

3717

3780

3938

3738

3907

3943

3718

3792

3939

3741

3933

3944

3756

3934

3945

Cover:
• 100% Sunbrella Acrylic • UV Resistant note 7-8 • Water – Repellent • Stain proof  • Breathable • Mold Re-
sistant •Chlorine resistant • 5 years Guarantee
Care:
The outer cover is washable at low temperature (max 30°C)

5404

547754225408

5499

54255416

4809

54365417

3704

54395420 5453 5476

SPRADLING SILVERTEX

A12.08 A12.18 A12.23A12.10 A12.19

A12.25

A12.14 A12.20

A12.26

A12.15 A12.21A12.08 A12.22

Cover:
• Polyester Hi-Loft2 • Tensile strength • Tear strength • Seam slippage resistance • Abrasion resistant • 
Color fastness to light / rubbing • Fire retardant 
Care:
The outer cover is washable at low temperature (max 30°C). Do not tumble dry.
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• DEMOS project which was exhibited in the city of Athens in Greece

Projects designed by the architect Andreas Aggelidakis

Poofomania designed and produced an exclusive series of special poufs for installations 
on the occasion of Documenta and Museum Fridericianum..

• POLEMOS project which was exhibited in the city of Kassel in Germany
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CONTRACT    PROJECTSSPECIALISTS    IN CONTRACT PROJECTS
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7 Ilioupoleos str, Athens - Greece
P.C. 116 31

T / F: +30 210 4838324-5
info@poufomania.com
www.poufomania.com


